Name

Angela Alcocer
Austin Phelps
Carter Anderson
Daniel Barnes
Daniela Bernal
Kayden Rigby
Maryann Greiss
Michael Sepulvado
Nicol Bristow
Rachel Shapiro

Current Dept
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Jail Operations
Courthouse Security
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
Jail Operations
Sheriff's Office
District Attorney

Dept ID
5001
5001
5030
5040
3501
3501
3501
5030
5001
3501

Current Title

Deputy Sheriff - Patrol
Sergeant

Community Corrections Offict
Security Guard

Information Clerk/Receptionit
Secretary

Secretary

Commander

Assistant Chief Deputy

Legal Secretary I

Crnt Salary
$ 78,414
$ 93,284
$79,771
$ 37,324
$ 40,007
$ 43,308
$ 43,700
$ 161,588
$ 143,529
$ 46,881

Grade
557
559
553
530
531
532
532
573
574
533

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

New Dept

Jail Operations
Sheriff's Office
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
Jail Operations
Sheriff's Office
District Attorney

October 6, 2025

Dept #
5030
5001
5030
5030
3501
3501
3501
5030
5001
3501

New Title

Detention Officer
Deputy Sheriff - Patrol
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Secretary

Legal Secretary I
Legal Secretary I
Assistant Chief Deputy
Captain

Legal Secretary II

New Salary
$ 64,247
$ 90,884
$ 75,973
$ 55,907
$ 43,308
$ 46,881
$ 46,881
$ 169,667
$ 129,176
$ 50,748

New Grade
552
557
552
552
532
533
533
574
572
534

Min?

YES
YES
YES
YES

YES

% chg
-18%
-3%
-5%
50%
8%
8%
7%
5%
-10%
8%

Effective Date
9/29/2025
9/29/2025
9/29/2025
9/29/2025
9/29/2025
9/29/2025
9/29/2025
9/29/2025
9/29/2025
9/29/2025

Notes

HR Preapproval; Demotion
HR Preapproval; Demotion
HR Preapproval; Demotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Demotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion



