## COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

## October 6, 2025

Name	Current Dept	Dept ID	Current Title	Crnt Salary	Grade	New Dept	Dept #	New Title	New Salary	<b>New Grade</b>	Min?	% chg	<b>Effective Date</b>	Notes
Angela Alcocer	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff - Patrol	\$ 78,414	557	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 64,247	552		-18%	9/29/2025	HR Preapproval; Demotion
Austin Phelps	Sheriff's Office	5001	Sergeant	\$ 93,284	559	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff - Patrol	\$ 90,884	557		-3%	9/29/2025	HR Preapproval; Demotion
Carter Anderson	Jail Operations	5030	Community Corrections Office	\$ 79,771	553	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 75,973	552		-5%	9/29/2025	HR Preapproval; Demotion
Daniel Barnes	Courthouse Security	5040	Security Guard	\$ 37,324	530	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 55,907	552	YES	50%	9/29/2025	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Daniela Bernal	District Attorney	3501	Information Clerk/Receptionis	\$ 40,007	531	District Attorney	3501	Secretary	\$ 43,308	532	YES	8%	9/29/2025	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Kayden Rigby	District Attorney	3501	Secretary	\$ 43,308	532	District Attorney	3501	Legal Secretary I	\$ 46,881	533	YES	8%	9/29/2025	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Maryann Greiss	District Attorney	3501	Secretary	\$ 43,700	532	District Attorney	3501	Legal Secretary I	\$ 46,881	533	YES	7%	9/29/2025	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Michael Sepulvado	Jail Operations	5030	Commander	\$ 161,588	573	Jail Operations	5030	Assistant Chief Deputy	\$ 169,667	574		5%	9/29/2025	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Nicol Bristow	Sheriff's Office	5001	Assistant Chief Deputy	\$ 143,529	574	Sheriff's Office	5001	Captain	\$ 129,176	572		-10%	9/29/2025	HR Preapproval; Demotion
Rachel Shapiro	District Attorney	3501	Legal Secretary I	\$ 46,881	533	District Attorney	3501	Legal Secretary II	\$ 50,748	534	YES	8%	9/29/2025	HR Preapproval; Promotion